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Hrdina Vojtěch 0252 Horní Cerekev 2003 80 61 79 220 ---30 1×C
Kruchina Jiří 39912 0190 Přezletice 2003 83 84 80 247 ---29 5×C
Janoušková Kateřina 39985 0205 Mladá Boleslav 2004 87 84 86 257 III28 5×C
Brancuzký Vítek 40175 0190 Přezletice 2003 88 92 80 260 III27 7×C
Vadinská Denisa 40236 0045 DDM Kolín 2004 89 90 85 264 III26 2×C
Semecký Ondřej 40174 0190 Přezletice 2003 90 90 88 268 III25 4×C
Kučeva Denis 0105 Kolín 2002 96 88 86 270 ---24 9×C
Raboch Vít 39579 0190 Přezletice 2003 93 91 94 278 II23 8×C
Licková Nikola 0253 Sezemice 2004 98 89 92 279 ---22 14×C
Mejda Jiří 39978 0045 DDM Kolín 2002 94 97 91 282 II21 13×C
Dobrkovský Daniel 0205 Mladá Boleslav 2004 96 91 96 283 ---20 10×C
Pospíšková Tereza 0160 Slatina Brno 2004 89 96 98 283 ---19 15×C
Hofman Tobiáš 0370 Dukla Plzeň 2002 93 96 97 286 ---18 10×C
Mikulčíková Kateřina 0366 Ruprechtice 2003 96 93 97 286 ---17 15×C
Sankot Dominik 0252 Horní Cerekev 2003 97 96 94 287 ---16 10×C
Vodička Tobiáš 39164 0162 Slatina Brno 2002 97 96 94 287 I15 14×C
Nováková Karolína 0105 Kolín 2003 96 98 95 289 ---14 13×C
Zálešáková Katka 39872 0551 Nivnice 2003 94 97 98 289 I13 16×C
Chlanta Filip 39965 0027 Delta Praha 2003 98 96 96 290 I12 13×C
Pírek Martin 39203 0200 Manušice 2002 97 98 95 290 I11 20×C
Razímová Tereza 39860 0370 Dukla Plzeň 2002 98 98 96 292 I10 22×C
Heřman Ondřej 39318 0348 ASK Brandýs 2002 97 99 97 293 I9 16×C
Lepič Václav 40263 0370 Dukla Plzeň 2002 97 97 99 293 I8 16×C
Dudová Nella 39714 0027 Delta Praha 2002 100 96 97 293 I7 17×C
Bílek Ondřej 39986 0200 Manušice 2003 99 98 97 294 I6 20×C
Chmelíř Jan 40010 0406 SENCO Žilov 2002 98 99 98 295 I5 23×C
Kučera Daniel 39368 0190 Přezletice 2002 100 98 99 297 I4 24×C
Novotný Lukáš 39761 0045 DDM Kolín 2003 99 99 100 298 I3 23×C
Benová Klára 40177 0027 Delta Praha 2002 99 100 100 299 I2 25×C posl. rána X
Říha Jakub 40008 0049 Vlašim 2002 99 100 100 299 I1 25×C posl. rána C
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Veselá Michaela 39864 0045 DDM Kolín 2000 98 95 95 288 II37 16×C
Krumposová Hana 40259 0370 Dukla Plzeň 2001 95 97 97 289 II36 12×C
Chytilová Babeta 0162 Slatina Brno 2001 97 98 94 289 ---35 16×C
Nekolová Petra 0370 Dukla Plzeň 2000 96 98 97 291 ---34 16×C
Nykl Lukáš 39462 0045 DDM Kolín 2001 93 98 100 291 II33 17×C
Daňková Aneta 39926 0551 Nivnice 2001 94 98 99 291 I32 19×C
Novák Ondřej 39887 0162 Slatina Brno 2000 97 97 98 292 II31 16×C
Parkan Daniel 39992 0252 Horní Cerekev 2001 95 97 100 292 II30 16×C
Pospíšek Jaroslav 40238 0162 Slatina Brno 2001 96 98 99 293 II29 18×C
Chovančíková  Radka 39233 0348 ASK Brandýs 2001 98 95 100 293 I28 18×C
Ziková Klára 39748 0202 Černovice 2001 97 98 98 293 I27 19×C
Kimáková Kateřina 39902 0366 Ruprechtice 2000 96 97 100 293 I26 19×C
Vlčková Michaela 39300 0252 Horní Cerekev 2001 98 99 96 293 I25 20×C
Blažek Ondřej 39856 0370 Dukla Plzeň 2001 98 99 97 294 II24 15×C
Mikeš Jan 0370 Dukla Plzeň 2000 98 98 98 294 ---23 19×C
Nemrava David 39465 0551 Nivnice 2001 99 99 97 295 I22 19×C
Dajčarová Sabina 39877 0162 Slatina Brno 2001 99 98 98 295 I21 19×C
Vaněk David 0370 Dukla Plzeň 2001 97 99 99 295 ---20 20×C
Puhlovský Jiří 39875 0253 Sezemice 2001 99 99 97 295 I19 21×C
Skalová Kateřina 39974 0045 DDM Kolín 2000 99 98 98 295 I18 21×C
Michálková Kateřina 39256 0202 Černovice 2000 97 99 99 295 I17 23×C
Neumanová Barbora 39461 0045 DDM Kolín 2001 99 99 98 296 I16 19×C
Šulcová Kateřina 39448 0366 Ruprechtice 2000 98 99 99 296 I15 21×C
Bíro Dominik 38982 0027 Delta Praha 2001 98 98 100 296 I14 21×C
Dvořák Tomáš 38922 0045 DDM Kolín 2000 98 98 100 296 I13 22×C
Červinková Anna 39713 0027 Delta Praha 2000 99 99 98 296 I12 25×C
Nováková Barbora 39975 0045 DDM Kolín 2000 99 98 100 297 I11 20×C
Barabashev Daniil 38845 0013 DDM Praha 5 2000 99 98 100 297 I10 22×C
Rotrekl Filip 38879 0253 Sezemice 2001 99 98 100 297 I9 24×C
Thurnwaldová Sabina 39348 0370 Dukla Plzeň 2000 100 99 99 298 I8 26×C
Šimek Tadeáš 38975 0348 ASK Brandýs 2000 99 99 100 298 I7 26×C
Lučan Vladimír 39317 0348 ASK Brandýs 2001 100 99 99 298 I6 27×C
Vlček Vítek 0370 Dukla Plzeň 2000 100 100 99 299 ---5 26×C
Jandlová Eliška 39259 0202 Černovice 2001 100 99 100 299 I4 26×C 22. rána X
Cestr Jan 37886 0348 ASK Brandýs 2000 100 99 100 299 I3 26×C 22. rána C
Kokošková Daniela 39859 0370 Dukla Plzeň 2000 100 99 100 299 I2 28×C
Zmátlo Matěj 39275 0045 DDM Kolín 2001 99 100 100 299 I1 29×C
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Pospíšil Vilém 0105 Kolín 2001 96 90 84 270 ---43 8×C
Trávníček Jaroslav 0190 Přezletice 2000 93 86 94 273 ---42 5×C
Fizer Valentýn 0348 ASK Brandýs 2001 95 92 93 280 ---41 9×C
Lhotský Milan 39278 0252 Horní Cerekev 2000 97 93 95 285 II40 12×C
Nedbal Denis 39347 0370 Dukla Plzeň 2000 94 94 99 287 II39 19×C
Bauer Adam 38836 0190 Přezletice 2001 95 96 97 288 II38 14×C
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Šír Martin 39367 0190 Přezletice 1997 II37 9×C94,8 94,5 96,3 98,3 0,0 0,0 383,9
Kliment Dominik 38525 0348 ASK Brand 1998 II36 10×C97,3 96,8 94,6 96,2 0,0 0,0 384,9
Gottlieb Michal 37890 0348 ASK Brand 1997 II35 15×C94,8 96,5 94,3 99,4 0,0 0,0 385,0
Hajšmanová Eva 39343 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1999 I34 12×C98,6 95,7 99,2 91,6 0,0 0,0 385,1
Matějková Michaela 37019 0252 Horní Cerek 1997 II33 8×C96,7 97,7 97,6 94,2 0,0 0,0 386,2
Merkner Marek 38457 0027 Delta Praha 1996 II32 9×C98,3 96,4 96,1 95,5 0,0 0,0 386,3
Mikulčík Radek 38925 0366 Ruprechtice 1999 I31 11×C97,4 95,7 96,0 97,5 0,0 0,0 386,6
Kokošková Daniela 39859 0370 Dukla Plzeň 2000 II30 10×C97,3 96,1 95,3 98,0 0,0 0,0 386,7
Doubek Martin 38715 0190 Přezletice 1997 II29 9×C98,7 97,4 94,3 96,6 0,0 0,0 387,0
Fejfar Patrik 36537 0032 Poděbrady 1996 II28 9×C95,1 97,4 96,7 98,0 0,0 0,0 387,2
Holík Denis 37445 0162 Slatina Brn 1997 II27 15×C94,9 100,8 98,0 95,1 0,0 0,0 388,8
Thurnwaldová Sabina 39348 0370 Dukla Plzeň 2000 I26 16×C94,8 100,4 95,2 98,6 0,0 0,0 389,0
Paprocká Kateřina 38990 0045 DDM Kolín 1998 II25 9×C97,7 97,9 95,6 97,9 0,0 0,0 389,1
Opalecký Jan 38451 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1997 II24 14×C94,6 96,9 99,6 98,7 0,0 0,0 389,8
Smetana František 39012 0551 Nivnice 1997 II23 11×C95,6 96,5 98,9 99,2 0,0 0,0 390,2
Hospr Milan 36605 0406 SENCO Žil 1998 I22 13×C96,3 98,3 96,1 99,7 0,0 0,0 390,4
Černá Kristýna 38564 0105 Kolín 1996 I21 15×C99,0 97,9 99,8 96,8 0,0 0,0 393,5
Jiráková Vlaďka 38815 0202 Černovice 1998 I20 14×C97,3 100,7 99,3 96,8 0,0 0,0 394,1
Byambaa Biguunzaya 40092 0200 Manušice 1996 I19 16×C98,3 99,9 100,6 95,8 0,0 0,0 394,6
Štěrbová Veronika 36718 0253 Sezemice 1997 II18 16×C96,1 100,0 98,8 100,2 0,0 0,0 395,1
Bajanová Lucie 39446 0366 Ruprechtice 1998 I17 17×C98,6 102,2 97,3 100,0 0,0 0,0 398,1
Sobotka Dominik 38454 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1998 I16 19×C100,2 97,8 103,7 96,6 0,0 0,0 398,3
Kolaříková Kateřina 38455 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1998 I15 15×C100,2 101,2 101,9 95,1 0,0 0,0 398,4
Vaněk Petr 39345 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1999 I14 19×C97,9 96,9 102,1 101,5 0,0 0,0 398,4
Kailová Michaela 39200 0200 Manušice 1999 I13 19×C98,5 100,9 98,2 100,9 0,0 0,0 398,5
Procházková Kateřin 36716 0253 Sezemice 1998 I12 19×C100,3 98,0 100,6 99,8 0,0 0,0 398,7
Hrobařová Lenka 38043 0253 Sezemice 1998 I11 14×C98,0 102,1 100,8 99,3 0,0 0,0 400,2
Bahulová Martina 37702 0210 Uherský Os 1997 I10 19×C97,7 100,0 100,6 102,0 0,0 0,0 400,3
Špitálský Jaroslav 37692 0200 Manušice 1997 I9 21×C99,1 101,3 100,3 99,8 0,0 0,0 400,5
Janková Michaela 37842 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1997 I8 21×C101,8 101,0 101,2 99,0 0,0 0,0 403,0
Žlebková Hana 39297 0004 Ostroj Opav 1997 I7 21×C F:  90,2100,5 101,5 99,5 101,0 0,0 0,0 402,5
Brabcová Karolína 35852 0200 Manušice 2000 I6 18×C F: 114,6100,9 101,8 97,1 101,2 0,0 0,0 401,0
Borkovcová Klára 37418 0205 Mladá Bole 1996 I5 21×C F: 136,8100,2 101,5 99,9 99,4 0,0 0,0 401,0
Divíšková Kateřina 38085 0232 Rapid Plzeň 1998 I4 19×C F: 157,2102,8 99,9 98,9 101,9 0,0 0,0 403,5
Nepejchal Filip 37922 0045 DDM Kolín 1999 I3 22×C F: 176,0101,9 101,9 100,8 99,9 0,0 0,0 404,5
Dudová Lucie 35837 0162 Slatina Brn 1996 I2 21×C F: 199,9100,2 100,1 102,9 101,5 0,0 0,0 404,7
Foistová Nikola 38892 0301 Stromovka 1997 I1 23×C F: 201,6102,5 101,2 102,2 101,6 0,0 0,0 407,5
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Dvořák Tomáš 38992 0045 DDM Kolín 2000 ---71 3×C59,5 62,8 61,1 76,7 0,0 0,0 260,1
Hron Jakub 38834 0190 Přezletice 1998 ---70 1×C75,4 69,1 81,0 76,6 0,0 0,0 302,1
Zmátlo Matěj 39275 0045 DDM Kolín 2001 ---69 0×C81,3 77,6 75,0 73,4 0,0 0,0 307,3
Veselá Michaela 39864 0045 DDM Kolín 2000 ---68 1×C82,2 80,9 73,3 81,8 0,0 0,0 318,2
Kopp Marek 38981 0420 Teplice 1999 ---67 2×C84,6 78,2 85,1 80,8 0,0 0,0 328,7
Paul Tomáš 39366 0190 Přezletice 1998 ---66 1×C84,2 80,8 81,0 85,5 0,0 0,0 331,5
Hříbal Antonín 38835 0190 Přezletice 1999 ---65 0×C83,1 86,5 82,4 82,2 0,0 0,0 334,2
Morávek Tomáš 37771 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1999 ---64 2×C90,8 84,7 79,6 94,7 0,0 0,0 349,8
Staníček David 38397 0406 SENCO Žil 1999 III63 6×C93,6 86,5 79,0 92,6 0,0 0,0 351,7
Skalová Kateřina 39974 0045 DDM Kolín 2000 III62 8×C88,8 88,9 90,1 86,7 0,0 0,0 354,5
Čalkovský Mojmír 39914 0190 Přezletice 2000 III61 6×C91,4 91,4 88,5 85,9 0,0 0,0 357,2
Jeřábková Tereza 39121 0105 Kolín 1999 III60 3×C92,1 91,6 85,2 89,8 0,0 0,0 358,7
Voldán Petr 37367 0301 Stromovka 1997 III59 4×C92,2 88,2 91,1 88,4 0,0 0,0 359,9
Matějková Karolína 39344 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1999 III58 4×C89,2 91,1 90,7 89,0 0,0 0,0 360,0
Vaněk Karel 38901 0252 Horní Cerek 1998 III57 9×C84,9 92,9 96,0 87,5 0,0 0,0 361,3
Pač Josef 38964 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1998 III56 7×C94,3 88,5 91,5 90,7 0,0 0,0 365,0
Král Tomáš 38716 0190 Přezletice 1997 III55 5×C92,4 91,0 93,3 90,4 0,0 0,0 367,1
Klimeš Dominik 38818 0202 Černovice 1998 III54 5×C91,0 95,3 90,1 90,7 0,0 0,0 367,1
Kulifajová Barbora 39460 0105 Kolín 1999 III53 3×C92,7 92,3 91,2 91,3 0,0 0,0 367,5
Kloček Tomáš 39244 0027 Delta Praha 1998 II52 8×C90,5 99,0 93,1 89,8 0,0 0,0 372,4
Gürtler Filip 37892 0348 ASK Brand 1999 II51 9×C94,5 89,1 93,2 96,7 0,0 0,0 373,5
Míšek Karel 37896 0348 ASK Brand 1999 II50 8×C93,4 92,8 90,2 97,4 0,0 0,0 373,8
Demjan Radek 37889 0348 ASK Brand 1998 III49 6×C91,2 96,3 93,5 92,9 0,0 0,0 373,9
Smolík Tomáš 39120 0105 Kolín 1998 II48 11×C93,2 96,0 94,4 91,0 0,0 0,0 374,6
Smetanová Vanessa 39466 0551 Nivnice 1998 II47 9×C95,1 95,2 93,1 95,8 0,0 0,0 379,2
Toman Matěj 38993 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1998 II46 4×C92,9 96,8 95,7 94,3 0,0 0,0 379,7
Byambaa Anarzaya 40093 0200 Manušice 1999 II45 6×C95,0 93,3 96,9 95,2 0,0 0,0 380,4
Gürtlerová Eva 37891 0348 ASK Brand 1996 II44 8×C93,7 93,3 99,6 94,2 0,0 0,0 380,8
Vinšová Johana 38742 0105 Kolín 1997 II43 8×C95,8 90,2 96,9 98,6 0,0 0,0 381,5
Čermák Josef 38472 0348 ASK Brand 1999 II42 8×C91,3 98,9 98,2 93,2 0,0 0,0 381,6
Mazura Martin 36175 0451 Doudleby n. 1997 II41 10×C93,2 96,5 93,5 98,6 0,0 0,0 381,8
Adomavičius Tomas 39447 0366 Ruprechtice 1998 II40 9×C94,2 96,0 95,4 97,0 0,0 0,0 382,6
Hlaváček Jakub 38449 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1997 II39 6×C94,9 95,1 96,9 96,2 0,0 0,0 383,1
Poláček Aleš 36254 0200 Manušice 1997 II38 9×C96,7 95,5 94,6 96,9 0,0 0,0 383,7
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Janková Michaela8

Žlebková Hana7 5,9
9,0
9,5

24,4

9,1
9,3
9,6

52,4

8,7
9,7

70,8

10,1
9,3

90,2

90,2

Brabcová Karolína6 9,6
9,4
9,8

28,8

9,3
9,1
8,9

56,1

10,2
9,7

76,0

9,3
9,9

95,2

9,4
10,0

114,6

114,6

Borkovcová Klára5 8,0
10,4

9,9
28,3

9,8
9,8
9,8

57,7

8,8
9,4

75,9

10,7
9,5

96,1

9,7
10,0

115,8

10,8
10,2

136,8

136,8

Divíšková Kateřina4 10,2
10,3
10,6
31,1

10,0
9,0

10,5
60,6

10,2
9,5

80,3

9,3
10,1

99,7

9,6
9,8

119,1

10,3
10,0

139,4

9,0
8,8

157,2

157,2

Nepejchal Filip3 10,2
9,5

10,7
30,4

9,9
9,9

10,3
60,5

9,3
10,1

79,9

10,3
10,5

100,7

9,5
9,8

120,0

9,1
10,2

139,3

9,4
9,2

157,9

8,7
9,4

176,0

176,0

Dudová Lucie2 9,8
10,3

9,1
29,2

10,3
9,9

10,1
59,5

10,2
10,7

80,4

10,4
9,8

100,6

10,6
10,0

121,2

10,5
9,2

140,9

10,3
9,9

161,1

10,1
9,5

180,7

10,1
9,1

199,9

199,9

Foistová Nikola1 9,9
10,0

9,4
29,3

9,9
10,1
10,3
59,6

10,4
10,3

80,3

10,5
9,4

100,2

9,6
10,7

120,5

10,2
10,1

140,8

10,1
10,5

161,4

10,5
10,0

181,9

10,0
9,7

201,6

201,6
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Hubená Šárka 40136 0200 Manušice 1977 III19 6×C93,4 93,9 94,7 89,7 0,0 0,0 371,7
Minaříková Alena 39302 0162 Slatina Brn 1995 III18 10×C96,8 99,5 94,1 83,5 0,0 0,0 373,9
Krejčová Ivana 6374 0420 Teplice 1975 II17 15×C100,4 94,6 98,3 96,8 0,0 0,0 390,1
Teřlová Michaela 37844 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1995 II16 14×C98,0 95,9 99,1 97,1 0,0 0,0 390,1
Durďáková Michaela 39876 0162 Slatina Brn 1995 II15 16×C93,2 99,8 100,0 97,8 0,0 0,0 390,8
Krejčová Milada 24170 0420 Teplice 1989 II14 17×C95,9 98,4 99,3 99,8 0,0 0,0 393,4
Nykrýnová Markéta 38833 0366 Ruprechtice 1994 II13 15×C98,0 100,2 101,0 99,6 0,0 0,0 398,8
Šubrtová Daniela 37744 0027 Delta Praha 1993 II12 19×C100,5 101,1 99,1 98,5 0,0 0,0 399,2
Jechová Marie 33716 0032 Poděbrady 1990 II11 18×C101,6 97,7 99,7 100,2 0,0 0,0 399,2
Kučerová Veronika 26709 0200 Manušice 1987 II10 19×C99,3 102,2 100,0 101,0 0,0 0,0 402,5
Franceová Kateřina 35859 0056 Cosmanos 1995 I9 19×C102,3 100,6 99,6 100,7 0,0 0,0 403,2
Nedvědová Marta 7822 0069 Duel Praha 1976 I8 26×C101,0 102,1 103,1 102,2 0,0 0,0 408,4
Slezáková Blanka 32672 0294 Meziboří 1989 I7 24×C F:  91,7100,5 103,1 99,4 102,3 0,0 0,0 405,3
Smetanová Veronika 35190 0551 Nivnice 1995 I6 21×C F: 115,7102,3 100,7 101,8 100,3 0,0 0,0 405,1
Janoušková Kateřina 36653 0366 Ruprechtice 1996 I5 22×C F: 139,399,5 100,2 102,0 102,9 0,0 0,0 404,6
Francová Martina 36613 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1992 M4 32×C F: 160,5102,7 104,8 105,6 104,1 0,0 0,0 417,2
Širlová Michaela 37102 0200 Manušice 1995 M3 27×C F: 178,9100,8 103,5 103,2 102,8 0,0 0,0 410,3
Brázdová Lucie 37847 0126 Slatina Brn 1995 I2 21×C F: 201,8101,8 101,5 102,3 99,5 0,0 0,0 405,1
Bartošová Klára 35008 0232 Rapid Plzeň 1988 I1 26×C F: 202,4101,0 102,0 101,1 104,9 0,0 0,0 409,0

Kategorie:

Poř. Jméno Č.průk.SSK R.nar. Položky ∑ VT
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Nedvědová Marta8

Slezáková Blanka7 8,5
9,9
9,2

27,6

10,4
8,9
8,8

55,7

9,0
9,4

74,1

9,0
8,6

91,7

91,7

Smetanová Veronika6 9,3
9,8
8,6

27,7

9,7
9,4
9,4

56,2

9,9
10,2

76,3

10,1
9,3

95,7

9,8
10,2

115,7

115,7

Janoušková Kateřina5 9,8
9,8
9,7

29,3

9,2
9,7

10,3
58,5

9,8
10,1

78,4

9,9
9,5

97,8

10,6
10,4

118,8

10,6
9,9

139,3

139,3

Francová Martina4 9,5
9,8
9,9

29,2

10,3
9,3

10,8
59,6

10,7
9,4

79,7

10,3
10,6

100,6

9,8
10,4

120,8

10,1
9,6

140,5

10,1
9,9

160,5

160,5

Širlová Michaela3 9,4
9,9

10,5
29,8

10,0
9,9
9,3

59,0

10,2
10,0

79,2

10,6
10,7

100,5

9,1
10,2

119,8

10,1
10,6

140,5

10,6
9,7

160,8

9,5
8,6

178,9

178,9

Brázdová Lucie2 10,3
9,8
9,8

29,9

9,8
10,4
10,1
60,2

9,9
10,3

80,4

10,7
9,4

100,5

10,1
9,9

120,5

9,5
10,3

140,3

10,5
10,7

161,5

10,1
10,0

181,6

10,3
9,9

201,8

201,8

Bartošová Klára1 9,5
9,6
9,6

28,7

10,2
10,6

9,5
59,0

10,3
9,7

79,0

10,2
10,1

99,3

10,2
10,1

119,6

10,1
10,0

139,7

10,4
10,6

160,7

10,8
10,3

181,8

10,5
10,1

202,4

202,4
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Hampl Jan 39581 0190 Přezletice 1964 ---27 13×C91,0 94,0 95,9 87,9 91,6 93,4 553,8
Šťastný Zdeněk 6809 0437 SPORCK S 1948 III26 9×C94,9 94,3 94,3 93,8 91,9 89,2 558,4
Janoušek Petr 1464 0366 Ruprechtice 1966 III25 17×C95,1 97,2 94,1 100,6 93,8 96,1 576,9
Čadek Zdeněk 33519 0032 Poděbrady 1992 III24 19×C94,9 99,5 93,4 93,2 99,0 99,3 579,3
Gruber Michal 15184 0348 ASK Brand 1984 II23 19×C98,3 99,2 94,6 99,2 99,5 98,1 588,9
Záliger Tomáš 36028 0045 DDM Kolín 1996 II22 19×C98,7 100,0 101,5 97,2 97,3 94,9 589,6
Karlík Ondřej 25406 0551 Nivnice 1985 II21 19×C98,5 97,9 99,2 96,6 97,6 100,6 590,4
Kováč Daniel 37852 0162 Slatina Brn 1996 II20 26×C93,1 99,8 101,2 98,7 100,9 96,9 590,6
Pokorný David 35886 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1995 II19 22×C98,2 101,3 101,1 94,5 95,0 102,0 592,1
Hlavsa Petr 33515 0457 Hodonín 1984 II18 25×C97,6 101,1 96,3 101,7 98,1 97,6 592,4
Hala Lukáš 39780 0551 Nivnice 1995 II17 22×C97,5 98,7 97,0 101,9 96,0 102,2 593,3
Hromada Jiří 31323 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1988 II16 22×C98,4 99,9 99,4 98,3 100,5 99,5 596,0
Hulec Lukáš 31517 0406 SENCO Žil 1990 II15 21×C98,3 99,9 101,2 100,0 99,9 98,0 597,3
Novák Jakub 35304 0253 Sezemice 1994 II14 24×C99,5 97,9 98,8 101,7 100,7 101,5 600,1
Driml Michal 36562 0069 Duel Praha 1994 II13 28×C101,5 99,6 99,6 100,6 99,4 99,7 600,4
Šanda Jiří 36664 0190 Přezletice 1995 I12 27×C99,1 102,2 101,5 101,3 100,2 97,9 602,2
Karkulín Adam 35065 0027 Delta Praha 1995 I11 30×C102,9 100,5 99,9 101,1 100,7 100,2 605,3
Míka Dominik 36732 0175 Benešov 1995 I10 33×C102,5 102,9 100,9 99,6 102,3 100,9 609,1
Ditrych Marek 34707 0054 Třebeš HK 1994 I9 34×C101,9 99,2 100,2 102,6 101,9 103,4 609,2
Cipro Adam 37108 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1994 M8 44×C F:  78,9102,4 102,6 103,9 103,5 102,9 103,6 618,9
Jeřábek Václav 37972 0105 Kolín 1996 I7 37×C F:  98,7101,4 103,4 101,3 103,7 103,0 98,8 611,6
Patyk David 37777 0004 Ostroj Opav 1995 I6 36×C F: 119,1101,8 103,8 102,5 100,2 98,5 104,1 610,9
Hrčkulák David 35342 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1992 I5 41×C F: 139,7103,2 103,8 105,1 102,3 101,9 101,4 617,7
Entrichel Aleš 37534 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1995 I4 41×C F: 160,2101,0 104,2 101,2 105,2 103,1 100,1 614,8
Kováč Viliam 37845 0162 Slatina Brn 1992 I3 34×C F: 180,7103,3 100,8 102,2 100,5 100,9 102,6 610,3
Kelnar Václav 37776 0004 Ostroj Opav 1997 I2 35×C F: 203,5100,8 102,3 101,6 101,5 100,7 102,7 609,6
Nymburský Petr 35200 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1995 I1 41×C F: 204,6102,3 104,2 103,8 101,5 102,7 101,8 616,3
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Cipro Adam8 9,1
10,0

9,2
28,3

9,6
9,6

10,6
58,1

10,5
10,3

78,9

78,9

Jeřábek Václav7 9,4
10,1
10,7
30,2

9,8
10,4
10,7
61,1

10,1
8,3

79,5

9,3
9,9

98,7

98,7

Patyk David6 9,0
10,8
10,0
29,8

10,6
9,8

10,0
60,2

10,1
9,8

80,1

10,1
9,3

99,5

9,6
10,0

119,1

119,1

Hrčkulák David5 9,2
10,6
10,6
30,4

10,1
9,5

10,1
60,1

10,4
10,3

80,8

9,9
10,0

100,7

10,7
9,3

120,7

9,3
9,7

139,7

139,7

Entrichel Aleš4 10,2
9,3

10,6
30,1

10,5
9,0

10,7
60,3

9,9
10,2

80,4

10,3
9,5

100,2

10,3
9,8

120,3

10,5
10,1

140,9

9,8
9,5

160,2

160,2

Kováč Viliam3 10,3
9,9
9,5

29,7

10,1
10,2
10,2
60,2

10,2
9,4

79,8

10,4
10,9

101,1

9,8
10,3

121,2

9,3
10,2

140,7

10,4
9,7

160,8

10,6
9,3

180,7

180,7

Kelnar Václav2 10,1
9,9

10,7
30,7

10,7
10,2
10,4
62,0

9,7
10,5

82,2

10,3
10,3

102,8

10,7
10,5

124,0

9,8
10,4

144,2

9,3
10,4

163,9

10,2
10,6

184,7

10,3
8,5

203,5

203,5

Nymburský Petr1 10,1
10,4
10,5
31,0

10,0
10,0
10,5
61,5

10,4
10,5

82,4

9,9
10,0

102,3

10,2
10,1

122,6

9,1
10,4

142,1

10,6
10,4

163,1

10,0
10,2

183,3

10,4
10,9

204,6

204,6
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Gürtlerová Adéla 38528 0348 ASK Brandýs 1999 81 84 86 77 0 0 328 III8 1×C
Šilhová Alena 37736 0175 Benešov 1998 85 84 94 81 0 0 344 II7 4×C F:  80,5
Vejnarová Natálie 39105 0175 Benešov 1999 69 77 79 80 0 0 305 ---6 2×C F:  93,6
Baumgartnerová Sára 39756 0069 Duel Praha 1997 89 84 84 91 0 0 348 II5 2×C F: 118,9
Chmel Petr 37773 0069 Duel Praha 1998 89 82 83 81 0 0 335 III4 1×C F: 138,1
Kafka Daniel 39415 0175 Benešov 1998 79 84 85 84 0 0 332 III3 0×C F: 153,9
Dědová Anna 38859 0175 Benešov 1998 87 89 89 96 0 0 361 I2 4×C F: 181,4
Jonák Vojtěch 39631 0175 Benešov 1999 87 87 90 86 0 0 350 II1 4×C F: 185,5
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Gürtlerová Adéla8

Šilhová Alena7 9,8
9,3
8,4

27,5

7,1
6,0
6,8

47,4

9,0
7,9

64,3

7,1
9,1

80,5

80,5

Vejnarová Natálie6 8,3
8,5
8,4

25,2

9,7
6,4
6,4

47,7

9,4
7,7

64,8

8,6
9,0

82,4

7,2
4,0

93,6

93,6

Baumgartnerová Sára5 8,1
9,3
8,8

26,2

9,9
10,2

8,3
54,6

7,4
7,9

69,9

5,9
6,7

82,5

9,3
10,1

101,9

8,8
8,2

118,9

118,9

Chmel Petr4 8,0
8,8
9,1

25,9

8,3
9,2
9,1

52,5

7,6
8,2

68,3

9,6
10,1

88,0

8,6
9,6

106,2

8,5
7,3

122,0

9,9
6,2

138,1

138,1

Kafka Daniel3 6,4
9,7
5,9

22,0

8,5
8,9
8,9

48,3

9,6
8,4

66,3

7,5
9,8

83,6

9,6
10,0

103,2

10,3
10,0

123,5

6,8
9,3

139,6

6,5
7,8

153,9

153,9

Dědová Anna2 8,6
9,3
9,8

27,7

9,3
8,0
9,1

54,1

9,1
9,1

72,3

8,5
9,7

90,5

8,8
9,0

108,3

8,6
10,0

126,9

9,8
9,5

146,2

9,6
9,0

164,8

7,3
9,3

181,4

181,4

Jonák Vojtěch1 9,7
10,5

9,6
29,8

8,4
6,4

10,0
54,6

7,6
9,5

71,7

9,8
8,9

90,4

10,4
9,5

110,3

8,7
8,9

127,9

8,5
9,5

145,9

10,1
9,8

165,8

9,4
10,3

185,5

185,5
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Křížová Marie 38952 0126 Opava 1988 87 77 83 83 0 0 330 ---6 0×C F:  99,5
Drsková Eliška 39757 0069 Duel Praha 1995 87 81 79 79 0 0 326 ---5 2×C F: 118,5
Hromadová Tereza 37588 0126 Opava 1994 85 83 91 90 0 0 349 III4 0×C F: 135,8
Vrtišková Renata 17780 0069 Duel Praha 1964 81 91 86 84 0 0 342 III3 0×C F: 151,6
Cestrová Petra 38977 0348 ASK Brandýs 1973 92 83 94 92 0 0 361 II2 1×C F: 178,1
Jonáková Šárka 34416 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1992 91 89 91 96 0 0 367 II1 2×C F: 190,4
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Křížová Marie6 10,6
7,5
8,5

26,6

9,3
7,5
8,3

51,7

7,1
7,5

66,3

6,7
8,5

81,5

10,3
7,7

99,5

99,5

Drsková Eliška5 7,4
9,0
9,3

25,7

9,6
9,5
7,9

52,7

8,2
9,2

70,1

4,3
8,7

83,1

8,8
9,4

101,3

9,1
8,1

118,5

118,5

Hromadová Tereza4 10,7
9,6
9,3

29,6

8,9
8,9
8,5

55,9

8,8
9,0

73,7

7,8
6,3

87,8

7,5
9,5

104,8

8,6
7,0

120,4

8,4
7,0

135,8

135,8

Vrtišková Renata3 9,8
8,2
8,7

26,7

8,9
8,7
9,0

53,3

8,7
9,8

71,8

10,2
10,1

92,1

8,4
6,8

107,3

5,2
8,0

120,5

9,9
8,2

138,6

8,1
4,9

151,6

151,6

Cestrová Petra2 6,9
7,8

10,5
25,2

10,0
8,6
8,6

52,4

10,2
8,0

70,6

9,3
8,5

88,4

9,0
9,9

107,3

9,9
8,2

125,4

8,2
6,8

140,4

10,2
8,9

159,5

9,2
9,4

178,1

178,1

Jonáková Šárka1 10,3
9,9
9,6

29,8

9,2
6,8
9,1

54,9

8,0
9,6

72,5

7,9
9,5

89,9

9,6
10,3

109,8

10,0
9,7

129,5

10,5
9,9

149,9

10,3
10,5

170,7

10,2
9,5

190,4

190,4
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Langr Zdeněk 931 0032 Poděbrady 1931 69 72 72 65 65 68 411 ---20 1×C
Hromada Jan 38268 0126 Opava 1960 87 91 87 82 80 88 515 III19 4×C
Felgr Jiří 40234 0175 Benešov 1955 87 88 89 87 80 90 521 III18 4×C
Němec Ludvík 29832 0804 Grand Beneš 1959 83 91 86 84 87 91 522 III17 6×C
Kratochvíl Milan 38424 0251 Slaný 1949 88 82 90 88 89 86 523 III16 2×C
Brejša Petr 32464 0023 Praha 6 1955 89 78 89 83 92 93 524 III15 4×C
Cvrk Miloš 3751 0023 Praha 6 1950 82 88 87 90 89 90 526 II14 1×C
Balog Pavel 28827 0200 Manušice 1973 92 92 87 83 88 93 535 III13 7×C
Padevět Jiří 12941 0069 Duel Praha 1980 93 92 87 94 89 89 544 III12 2×C
Hrdlička Jakub 37158 0175 Benešov 1995 91 91 93 95 86 91 547 II11 6×C
Forman Jakub 35976 0253 Sezemice 1995 89 91 91 89 96 93 549 II10 3×C
Bechyně Petr 27592 0105 Kolín 1972 92 92 89 89 95 92 549 II9 7×C
Petkov Plamen 32516 0069 Duel Praha 1957 89 88 99 91 95 96 558 I8 7×C F:  71,6
Andrušík Ivan 27322 0109 Sedlčany 1965 91 95 93 95 93 90 557 II7 3×C F:  92,0
Jonák Vít 33150 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1993 93 94 93 94 94 96 564 II6 7×C F: 113,6
Packan Petr 2726 0069 Duel Praha 1950 93 92 90 97 94 94 560 M5 11×C F: 131,1
Postupa Jiří 4900 0042 Č. Budějovic 1973 95 94 97 95 95 95 571 I4 16×C F: 150,3
Forman Josef 20112 0205 Mladá Bolesl 1960 93 93 90 93 92 90 551 II3 3×C F: 169,8
Petera Lubomir 38603 0646 Orličtí ostros. 1976 95 96 94 98 92 94 569 I2 10×C F: 197,1
Světlík Pavel 24773 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1985 95 98 97 98 97 97 582 M1 18×C F: 199,5
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Petkov Plamen8 7,2
9,8
7,0

24,0

8,3
9,7

10,3
52,3

8,6
10,7

71,6

71,6

Andrušík Ivan7 8,5
8,6
9,2

26,3

8,9
8,5

10,8
54,5

10,2
9,9

74,6

8,4
9,0

92,0

92,0

Jonák Vít6 9,1
10,1

9,2
28,4

9,4
10,2

9,1
57,1

10,6
10,2

77,9

9,9
9,8

97,6

8,3
7,7

113,6
SO 7,7

113,6

Packan Petr5 9,4
10,2

8,5
28,1

9,7
8,2

10,1
56,1

9,7
8,8

74,6

9,5
10,1

94,2

10,4
9,0

113,6

9,5
8,0

131,1
SO 8,7

131,1

Postupa Jiří4 8,1
8,1
9,5

25,7

10,4
10,1

9,3
55,5

10,3
9,6

75,4

9,2
9,4

94,0

10,7
9,1

113,8

10,0
10,0

133,8

9,0
7,5

150,3

150,3

Forman Josef3 8,1
9,5

10,6
28,2

7,8
9,9
8,9

54,8

9,3
10,8

74,9

9,9
9,6

94,4

9,5
10,5

114,4

9,7
9,4

133,5

7,6
10,5

151,6

8,5
9,7

169,8

169,8

Petera Lubomir2 9,9
9,9
8,9

28,7

9,6
10,2

9,5
58,0

9,9
10,3

78,2

10,7
10,9

99,8

9,7
9,8

119,3

9,7
9,6

138,6

7,9
9,9

156,4

10,3
10,1

176,8

10,6
9,7

197,1

197,1

Světlík Pavel1 10,3
10,1

9,8
30,2

10,1
9,7
9,3

59,3

10,0
9,6

78,9

10,2
10,1

99,2

9,8
10,7

119,7

9,6
10,3

139,6

9,9
10,4

159,9

10,6
10,1

180,6

9,2
9,7

199,5

199,5
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Mejda Jiří 39978 0045 DDM Kolín 2002 93 96 95 94 89 94 561 ---37 22×C
Parkan Daniel 39992 0252 Horní Cereke 2001 91 97 92 94 99 94 567 ---36 25×C
Toman Matěj 38993 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1998 96 96 90 94 98 98 572 ---35 27×C
Míšek Karel 37896 0348 ASK Brandýs 1999 91 97 92 97 98 98 573 ---34 29×C
Paprocký Miloš 26374 0045 DDM Kolín 1966 94 98 97 95 97 93 574 ---33 30×C
Neumann Tomáš 35843 0027 Delta Praha 1993 97 95 98 97 95 95 577 ---32 29×C
Hampl Jan 39581 0190 Přezletice 1964 97 96 95 94 99 96 577 ---31 29×C
Lhotský Milan 39278 0252 Horní Cereke 2000 99 97 97 96 95 94 578 ---30 23×C
Vaněk Karel 38901 0252 Horní Cereke 1998 96 97 95 98 100 94 580 ---29 32×C
Vlčková Michaela 39300 0252 Horní Cereke 2001 98 97 97 98 97 97 584 ---28 37×C
Neumann Karel 36782 0027 Delta Praha 1963 96 98 96 97 99 99 585 ---27 37×C
Hajšmanová Eva 39343 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1999 99 98 98 97 96 99 587 ---26 39×C
Veselá Michaela 39864 0045 DDM Kolín 2000 100 99 97 96 97 98 587 ---25 40×C
Skalová Kateřina 39974 0045 DDM Kolín 2000 99 97 99 98 99 96 588 ---24 43×C
Kučera Zdeněk 1718 0200 Manušice 1961 98 99 97 97 98 100 589 ---23 38×C
Nykl Lukáš 39462 0045 DDM Kolín 2001 100 99 98 98 96 100 591 ---22 45×C
Dvořák Tomáš 38922 0045 DDM Kolín 2000 99 98 98 98 99 99 591 ---21 46×C
Neumanová Barbora 39461 0045 DDM Kolín 2001 99 96 100 100 99 98 592 ---20 39×C
Novotný Lukáš 39761 0045 DDM Kolín 2003 99 98 100 98 99 98 592 ---19 45×C
Paprocká Kateřina 38990 0045 DDM Kolín 1998 98 98 100 98 99 99 592 ---18 45×C
Lučan Vladimír 39317 0348 ASK Brandýs 2001 99 97 100 99 98 100 593 ---17 43×C
Zmátlo Matěj 39275 0045 DDM Kolín 2001 99 99 99 100 99 98 594 ---16 45×C
Vaněk Petr 39345 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1999 98 97 100 100 100 99 594 ---15 49×C
Hrčkulák David 35342 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1992 99 99 99 100 99 99 595 ---14 50×C
Špitálský Jaroslav 37692 0200 Manušice 1997 100 99 99 100 97 100 595 ---13 51×C
Nováková Barbora 39975 0045 DDM Kolín 2000 100 99 99 100 99 99 596 ---12 41×C
Morávek Tomáš 37771 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1999 99 100 100 100 98 99 596 ---11 53×C -2b 11.3.2.1
Nepejchal Filip 37922 0045 DDM Kolín 1999 99 100 99 100 99 100 597 ---10 48×C
Durďáková Michaela 39876 0162 Slatina Brno 1995 99 100 100 99 99 100 597 ---9 49×C
Sobotka Dominik 38454 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1998 98 100 100 99 100 100 597 ---8 49×C
Matějková Michaela 37019 0252 Horní Cereke 1997 100 100 99 99 100 99 597 ---7 51×C
Pač Josef 38964 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1998 100 100 99 100 99 99 597 ---6 52×C
Jandlová Eliška 39259 0202 Černovice 2001 99 100 99 100 99 100 597 ---5 53×C
Cestr Jan 37886 0348 ASK Brandýs 2000 98 100 99 100 100 100 597 ---4 54×C
Michálková Kateřina 39256 0202 Černovice 2000 99 99 100 99 100 100 597 ---3 56×C
Brabcová Karolína 35852 0200 Manušice 2000 99 100 100 99 100 100 598 ---2 52×C
Kolaříková Kateřina 38455 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1998 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 ---1 56×C
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Kopp Marek 38981 0420 Teplice 1999 96 92 84 85 84 94 535 ---39 8×C
Hrdina Vojtěch 0252 Horní Cereke 2003 90 92 90 97 89 94 552 ---38 18×C
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Kliment Dominik 38525 0348 ASK Brandýs 1998 93 91 91 91 0 0 366 II37 10×C
Gürtlerová Eva 37891 0348 ASK Brandýs 1996 90 90 97 90 0 0 367 II36 8×C
Adomavičius Tomas 39447 0366 Ruprechtice 1998 90 92 91 94 0 0 367 II35 9×C
Gottlieb Michal 37890 0348 ASK Brandýs 1997 90 92 90 95 0 0 367 II34 15×C
Doubek Martin 38715 0190 Přezletice 1997 94 93 90 91 0 0 368 II33 9×C
Paprocká Kateřina 38990 0045 DDM Kolín 1998 94 92 91 92 0 0 369 II32 9×C
Kokošková Daniela 39859 0370 Dukla Plzeň 2000 94 91 90 94 0 0 369 II31 10×C
Hajšmanová Eva 39343 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1999 96 91 96 87 0 0 370 I30 12×C
Merkner Marek 38457 0027 Delta Praha 1996 95 92 92 91 0 0 370 II29 9×C
Opalecký Jan 38451 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1997 90 92 94 94 0 0 370 II28 14×C
Fejfar Patrik 36537 0032 Poděbrady 1996 91 93 94 93 0 0 371 II27 9×C
Smetana František 39012 0551 Nivnice 1997 92 90 94 95 0 0 371 II26 11×C
Thurnwaldová Sabina 39348 0370 Dukla Plzeň 2000 91 97 90 94 0 0 372 I25 16×C
Mikulčík Radek 38925 0366 Ruprechtice 1999 93 93 92 94 0 0 372 I24 11×C
Holík Denis 37445 0162 Slatina Brno 1997 92 97 93 91 0 0 373 II23 15×C
Štěrbová Veronika 36718 0253 Sezemice 1997 91 96 93 94 0 0 374 II22 16×C
Hospr Milan 36605 0406 SENCO Žilov 1998 93 93 92 96 0 0 374 I21 13×C
Byambaa Biguunzaya 40092 0200 Manušice 1996 94 94 96 91 0 0 375 I20 16×C
Černá Kristýna 38564 0105 Kolín 1996 96 93 95 92 0 0 376 I19 15×C
Jiráková Vlaďka 38815 0202 Černovice 1998 91 96 96 93 0 0 376 I18 14×C
Vaněk Petr 39345 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1999 93 92 98 95 0 0 378 I17 19×C
Kolaříková Kateřina 38455 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1998 95 97 97 91 0 0 380 I16 15×C
Sobotka Dominik 38454 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1998 96 93 99 92 0 0 380 I15 19×C
Hrobařová Lenka 38043 0253 Sezemice 1998 92 97 97 94 0 0 380 I14 14×C
Bajanová Lucie 39446 0366 Ruprechtice 1998 94 98 93 95 0 0 380 I13 17×C
Bahulová Martina 37702 0210 Uherský Ostr 1997 92 95 95 98 0 0 380 I12 19×C
Procházková Kateřina 36716 0253 Sezemice 1998 95 94 96 96 0 0 381 I11 19×C
Kailová Michaela 39200 0200 Manušice 1999 94 97 92 98 0 0 381 I10 19×C
Špitálský Jaroslav 37692 0200 Manušice 1997 96 97 96 94 0 0 383 I9 21×C
Janková Michaela 37842 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1997 97 96 97 95 0 0 385 I8 21×C
Žlebková Hana 39297 0004 Ostroj Opava 1997 96 97 94 96 0 0 383 I7 21×C F:  90,2
Brabcová Karolína 35852 0200 Manušice 2000 97 96 93 97 0 0 383 I6 18×C F: 114,6
Borkovcová Klára 37418 0205 Mladá Bolesl 1996 96 98 97 95 0 0 386 I5 21×C F: 136,8
Divíšková Kateřina 38085 0232 Rapid Plzeň 1998 97 95 95 97 0 0 384 I4 19×C F: 157,2
Nepejchal Filip 37922 0045 DDM Kolín 1999 97 98 97 96 0 0 388 I3 22×C F: 176,0
Dudová Lucie 35837 0162 Slatina Brno 1996 97 96 99 97 0 0 389 I2 21×C F: 199,9
Foistová Nikola 38892 0301 Stromovka Č 1997 98 98 97 98 0 0 391 I1 23×C F: 201,6
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Dvořák Tomáš 38992 0045 DDM Kolín 2000 54 58 57 72 0 0 241 ---71 3×C
Hron Jakub 38834 0190 Přezletice 1998 72 66 76 73 0 0 287 ---70 1×C
Zmátlo Matěj 39275 0045 DDM Kolín 2001 77 75 69 68 0 0 289 ---69 0×C
Veselá Michaela 39864 0045 DDM Kolín 2000 78 77 70 77 0 0 302 ---68 1×C
Kopp Marek 38981 0420 Teplice 1999 80 74 82 76 0 0 312 ---67 2×C
Paul Tomáš 39366 0190 Přezletice 1998 79 77 78 82 0 0 316 ---66 1×C
Hříbal Antonín 38835 0190 Přezletice 1999 80 82 76 80 0 0 318 ---65 0×C
Morávek Tomáš 37771 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1999 85 81 75 91 0 0 332 ---64 2×C
Staníček David 38397 0406 SENCO Žilov 1999 90 82 75 88 0 0 335 III63 6×C
Jeřábková Tereza 39121 0105 Kolín 1999 88 86 79 85 0 0 338 III62 3×C
Skalová Kateřina 39974 0045 DDM Kolín 2000 85 86 86 82 0 0 339 III61 8×C
Čalkovský Mojmír 39914 0190 Přezletice 2000 86 87 85 82 0 0 340 III60 6×C
Voldán Petr 37367 0301 Stromovka Č 1997 88 83 87 84 0 0 342 III59 4×C
Vaněk Karel 38901 0252 Horní Cereke 1998 80 88 93 82 0 0 343 III58 9×C
Matějková Karolína 39344 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1999 86 88 88 83 0 0 345 III57 4×C
Kulifajová Barbora 39460 0105 Kolín 1999 87 88 87 86 0 0 348 III56 3×C
Král Tomáš 38716 0190 Přezletice 1997 87 87 88 86 0 0 348 III55 5×C
Klimeš Dominik 38818 0202 Černovice 1998 88 91 85 86 0 0 350 III54 5×C
Pač Josef 38964 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1998 91 85 87 88 0 0 351 III53 7×C
Demjan Radek 37889 0348 ASK Brandýs 1998 85 91 88 89 0 0 353 III52 6×C
Kloček Tomáš 39244 0027 Delta Praha 1998 86 94 91 84 0 0 355 II51 8×C
Míšek Karel 37896 0348 ASK Brandýs 1999 87 89 87 92 0 0 355 II50 8×C
Gürtler Filip 37892 0348 ASK Brandýs 1999 89 85 89 92 0 0 355 II49 9×C
Smolík Tomáš 39120 0105 Kolín 1998 90 90 89 88 0 0 357 II48 11×C
Toman Matěj 38993 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1998 88 92 90 90 0 0 360 II47 4×C
Smetanová Vanessa 39466 0551 Nivnice 1998 91 91 88 91 0 0 361 II46 9×C
Vinšová Johana 38742 0105 Kolín 1997 90 86 92 94 0 0 362 II45 8×C
Poláček Aleš 36254 0200 Manušice 1997 92 90 90 92 0 0 364 II44 9×C
Mazura Martin 36175 0451 Doudleby n. 1997 87 92 90 95 0 0 364 II43 10×C
Hlaváček Jakub 38449 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1997 91 90 92 92 0 0 365 II42 6×C
Byambaa Anarzaya 40093 0200 Manušice 1999 92 88 93 92 0 0 365 II41 6×C
Šír Martin 39367 0190 Přezletice 1997 89 91 92 93 0 0 365 II40 9×C
Matějková Michaela 37019 0252 Horní Cereke 1997 91 93 93 89 0 0 366 II39 8×C
Čermák Josef 38472 0348 ASK Brandýs 1999 88 95 94 89 0 0 366 II38 8×C
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Hubená Šárka 40136 0200 Manušice 1977 90 89 89 84 0 0 352 III19 6×C
Minaříková Alena 39302 0162 Slatina Brno 1995 93 95 90 80 0 0 358 III18 10×C
Krejčová Ivana 6374 0420 Teplice 1975 95 90 94 92 0 0 371 II17 15×C
Durďáková Michaela 39876 0162 Slatina Brno 1995 88 94 96 93 0 0 371 II16 16×C
Krejčová Milada 24170 0420 Teplice 1989 91 94 94 96 0 0 375 II15 17×C
Teřlová Michaela 37844 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1995 94 94 94 94 0 0 376 II14 14×C
Jechová Marie 33716 0032 Poděbrady 1990 97 92 95 95 0 0 379 II13 18×C
Nykrýnová Markéta 38833 0366 Ruprechtice 1994 93 95 96 95 0 0 379 II12 15×C
Šubrtová Daniela 37744 0027 Delta Praha 1993 96 96 96 94 0 0 382 II11 19×C
Kučerová Veronika 26709 0200 Manušice 1987 95 97 96 95 0 0 383 II10 19×C
Franceová Kateřina 35859 0056 Cosmanos 1995 97 98 96 97 0 0 388 I9 19×C
Nedvědová Marta 7822 0069 Duel Praha 1976 96 97 98 98 0 0 389 I8 26×C
Slezáková Blanka 32672 0294 Meziboří 1989 97 98 96 99 0 0 390 I7 24×C F:  91,7
Smetanová Veronika 35190 0551 Nivnice 1995 98 96 98 97 0 0 389 I6 21×C F: 115,7
Janoušková Kateřina 36653 0366 Ruprechtice 1996 95 96 99 99 0 0 389 I5 22×C F: 139,3
Francová Martina 36613 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1992 97 99 100 99 0 0 395 M4 32×C F: 160,5
Širlová Michaela 37102 0200 Manušice 1995 97 98 99 98 0 0 392 M3 27×C F: 178,9
Brázdová Lucie 37847 0126 Slatina Brno 1995 96 96 97 97 0 0 386 I2 21×C F: 201,8
Bartošová Klára 35008 0232 Rapid Plzeň 1988 96 97 98 100 0 0 391 I1 26×C F: 202,4
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Hampl Jan 39581 0190 Přezletice 1964 85 90 92 83 86 89 525 ---27 13×C
Šťastný Zdeněk 6809 0437 SPORCK St. 1948 90 90 90 89 86 85 530 III26 9×C
Janoušek Petr 1464 0366 Ruprechtice 1966 90 94 89 96 88 90 547 III25 17×C
Čadek Zdeněk 33519 0032 Poděbrady 1992 90 95 89 90 94 94 552 III24 19×C
Gruber Michal 15184 0348 ASK Brandýs 1984 94 95 91 94 95 93 562 II23 19×C
Záliger Tomáš 36028 0045 DDM Kolín 1996 94 96 97 93 94 90 564 II22 19×C
Karlík Ondřej 25406 0551 Nivnice 1985 93 94 96 92 94 96 565 II21 19×C
Kováč Daniel 37852 0162 Slatina Brno 1996 89 97 96 94 97 93 566 II20 26×C
Hlavsa Petr 33515 0457 Hodonín 1984 93 96 93 98 93 95 568 II19 25×C
Hulec Lukáš 31517 0406 SENCO Žilov 1990 94 94 98 95 95 93 569 II18 21×C
Hromada Jiří 31323 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1988 94 95 95 93 96 96 569 II17 22×C
Hala Lukáš 39780 0551 Nivnice 1995 94 95 93 98 92 97 569 II16 22×C
Driml Michal 36562 0069 Duel Praha 1994 98 95 94 95 94 95 571 II15 28×C
Pokorný David 35886 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1995 94 97 98 91 92 99 571 II14 22×C
Novák Jakub 35304 0253 Sezemice 1994 96 93 93 97 96 97 572 II13 24×C
Šanda Jiří 36664 0190 Přezletice 1995 95 99 97 96 96 92 575 I12 27×C
Karkulín Adam 35065 0027 Delta Praha 1995 98 96 95 96 96 94 575 I11 30×C
Míka Dominik 36732 0175 Benešov 1995 97 98 96 93 98 97 579 I10 33×C
Ditrych Marek 34707 0054 Třebeš HK 1994 97 95 96 97 98 99 582 I9 34×C
Cipro Adam 37108 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1994 100 98 99 98 98 99 592 M8 44×C F:  78,9
Jeřábek Václav 37972 0105 Kolín 1996 98 99 97 99 98 95 586 I7 37×C F:  98,7
Patyk David 37777 0004 Ostroj Opava 1995 99 99 98 95 94 98 583 I6 36×C F: 119,1
Hrčkulák David 35342 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1992 99 100 100 98 98 98 593 I5 41×C F: 139,7
Entrichel Aleš 37534 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1995 96 100 97 100 98 95 586 I4 41×C F: 160,2
Kováč Viliam 37845 0162 Slatina Brno 1992 99 96 99 96 96 98 584 I3 34×C F: 180,7
Kelnar Václav 37776 0004 Ostroj Opava 1997 97 98 96 98 97 98 584 I2 35×C F: 203,5
Nymburský Petr 35200 0370 Dukla Plzeň 1995 96 100 98 96 99 98 587 I1 41×C F: 204,6
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